STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, December 5, 2016

833-Chestnut

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
16-17541-jkf

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
16-14382-ref

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
16-17076-ref

16-17240-ref
16-17435-ref
16-17683-ref

16-17699-ref
16-17744-ref
16-17759-ref
16-17776-ref

16-17800-ref
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
16-14897-ref

16-17692-ref

16-17716-ref
16-17723-ref

16-17750-ref

16-17768-ref

CHAPTER: 11
Holiday Supermarkets, Inc. Represented By: David A. Scholl Date Filed
(Debtor)

Berks County Bar Assoc.

CHAPTER: 7
Ashalisett Aroche (Debtor) Represented By: Stephanie J. Brown Date Filed
Diane L. Searfoss (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz Date Filed
Angela Reifsnyder (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Edwin Ortiz (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Emilio Eduardo Lipe (Debtor) Represented By: William B. Sanderson Date Filed
Nelly Lipe (Debtor)
Fenrick D Marcano (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Jozef Nijboer (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Kathleen Ann McAfee (Debtor) Represented By: Clemson N. Page Date Filed
Dana M. Sciamanna (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel T. Rabenold Date Filed
Matthew E. Sciamanna (Debtor)
Madelyn Torres (Debtor) Represented By: Byron M. Yatron Date Filed
Ellen E Politz-Butto (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino Date Filed
Michael P Butto (Debtor)
David Charles Wentzel (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Date Filed
Lisa DeAnne Wentzel (Debtor)
Bryan K. Essick (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz Date Filed
Brenda L. Parson (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz Date Filed
Glyn Roscoe Parson (Debtor)
Edward Allen Drupp (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess Date Filed
Holly Jane Cross (Debtor)
Nina S Killen (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick Date Filed
Linda A. Evans (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz Date Filed

16-17818-ref
Patrick R. Evans (Debtor)

10/26/2016

06/20/2016

10/05/2016
10/13/2016
10/21/2016
10/31/2016

11/01/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/04/2016

11/07/2016

07/11/2016

10/31/2016

11/01/2016
11/02/2016

11/03/2016

11/04/2016
11/07/2016
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, December 5, 2016

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

16-15037-ref

9:00 A.M.

Ivan L. Jeffery (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

16-16725-sr
16-17169-mdc

16-17191-sr
16-17659-mdc

16-17660-jkf
16-17684-elf

16-17685-mdc

16-17804-amc
16-17810-sr

10:00 A.M.

Barbara Hoover Mills (Debtor)
Grace K. Keyser (Debtor)
Warren S. Keyser (Debtor)
Harry Williams (Debtor)
Margherita Pirraglia (Debtor)
Michele Pirraglia (Debtor)
Kerry Dana Stone (Debtor)
Dale A Slemmer (Debtor)
Debra L Slemmer (Debtor)
Chad Tilley (Debtor)

Laurie Tilley (Debtor)
Thomas F. Delaney (Debtor)
Jo'Ann H. Bruehl (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

16-16607-jkf
16-16702-mdc
16-17678-amc
16-17679-elf
16-17862-elf
16-17864-amc

Willard Nuel (Debtor)

Marc S. Antonucci (Debtor)
Patrick W. Garis (Debtor)
Ralph A. Russell (Debtor)
Stephen F Kravitz (Debtor)
Catherine McErlain (Debtor)

Represented By:

Eden R. Bucher

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Joseph M. Ramagli
Jeffrey C. Mccullough

Paul Gregory Lang

John M. Kenney

Pro Se
John R.K. Solt

Brian C. Eves

Jon M. Adelstein
Donald Williford

Stuart A. Eisenberg

Jon M. Adelstein
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/15/2016

09/23/2016
10/10/2016

10/11/2016
10/31/2016

10/31/2016
10/31/2016

10/31/2016

11/07/2016
11/07/2016

09/19/2016
09/22/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016



